

542 Abbotsford Road • Kenilworth, IL 60043 • 847.256.5006 • kenilworth38.org

Kenilworth School District No. 38 Joseph Sears School

2022-23 School Fee Schedule

Junior Kindergarten Tuition \$6,000.00

General Student Fees:

• Kindergarten thru Grade 8 \$ 200.00

Interscholastic Sports:

• Basketball: \$200.00

• Co-Ed Cross Country: \$200.00

• Co-Ed Soccer: \$200.00

• Co-Ed Track and Field: \$200.00

• Field Hockey: \$200.00

• Volleyball: \$200.00

Club Fees:

• \$65.00 per club, 10 student minimum, per semester

Yearbook:

• 1 Yearbook \$40.00

General Student and Sports Fee Family Cap: \$1200.00 per year